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208 - Girls Under 13 400 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 217 Lopez Raggi Joaquina ISP 77.20  

2 213 Qi Xiao ISP 80.00  

3 168 Lim Olivia KTJ 87.78  

4 45 . Mantraa BSKL 96.74  

- 169 Meng Yolanda KTJ DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 407 Cross Ashley ISKL 76.98  

2 127 Sutanto Abigail JIS 81.17  

3 266 Park Eunseo ISKL 82.03  

4 344 Sekar Kavya ISKL 83.79  

5 342 Kim Jimin ISKL 84.02  

6 57 . Teja BSKL 84.13  

7 129 Briella Danica JIS 85.68  

8 218 Lim Cordelia ISP 89.78  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 268 Cantrell Claire ISKL 71.36  

2 125 Colarusso Giulia JIS 74.48  

3 273 Jayadi Mikaela ISKL 77.91  

4 131 Triveno Berberich Felicia JIS 78.46  

5 133 Kelly Tatum JIS 90.22  

6 132 Brixen Zahra JIS 90.74  

7 128 Dunham Brier JIS 91.13  

- 271 Li Peggy ISKL DNS  
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Girls Under 13 400 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 268 Cantrell Claire ISKL 71.36

2 3 125 Colarusso Giulia JIS 74.48

3 2 407 Cross Ashley ISKL 76.98

4 1 217 Lopez Raggi Joaquina ISP 77.20

5 3 273 Jayadi Mikaela ISKL 77.91

6 3 131 Triveno Berberich Felicia JIS 78.46

7 1 213 Qi Xiao ISP 80.00

8 2 127 Sutanto Abigail JIS 81.17

9 2 266 Park Eunseo ISKL 82.03

10 2 344 Sekar Kavya ISKL 83.79

11 2 342 Kim Jimin ISKL 84.02

12 2 57 . Teja BSKL 84.13

13 2 129 Briella Danica JIS 85.68

14 1 168 Lim Olivia KTJ 87.78

15 2 218 Lim Cordelia ISP 89.78

16 3 133 Kelly Tatum JIS 90.22

17 3 132 Brixen Zahra JIS 90.74

18 3 128 Dunham Brier JIS 91.13

19 1 45 . Mantraa BSKL 96.74

- 3 271 Li Peggy ISKL DNS

- 1 169 Meng Yolanda KTJ DNS
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